
October 15, 2020

University of Notre Dame

220 Main Building
Notre Dame, IN 46556

To whom it may concern:

Beijing School and makes an annual salary of US $235,000.  Please let 
us know if you have any further questions.

Sincerely, 

Beijing School
111 Beijing School Road
Beijing, China

Beijing School     111 Beijing School Road     Beijing, China



Account Details
Transaction History for Mark Zu
Date Description Amount Currency Balance
10/1/20 CLOSING BALANCE 1,184,000
10/1/20 Check/DEP 300,000 RMB 1,184,000
10/1/20 Check 00150 1,000 RMB 884,000
2/29/20 Check/DEP 5,000 RMB 885,000
9/27/20 ATM/DEP 22,000 RMB 880,000
9/22/20 Credit Card Payment 19,000 RMB 858,000
9/18/20 Transfer from Savings 50,000 RMB 877,000
9/15/20 DEP/Payroll 36,500 RMB 827,000
9/7/20 Credit Card Payment 17,000 RMB 790,500
9/3/20 ATM/WDR 3,000 RMB 807,500
9/1/20 DEP/Payroll 36,500 RMB 810,500
9/1/20 BEGINNING BALANCE 774,000

111 Banking Road
Beijing, China
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